
NARAYANA MEDTCAI COLLEGE & HOSP|TAL ICHINTHAREDDYPALEM,NETLORE

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2018

DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME PRESENTER & MODERATOR

01.01.18 Monday 3:00 P.M General Clinic : (Long Case)
Presenter: Dr.P.S.Pruthvi Reddy

Moderator: Prof.Biju Ravindran

02.01.18 Tuesday 8:00 A.M Journal Club
Presenter: Dr.R.M.Hima Bindu

Moderator: Prof.P. Krishna Reddy

03.01.18 Wednesday 3:00 P.M

Seminar:
l.Pathogenesis,lncidence of
TB & Spina Ventosa

2.ATT & Dosage Schedu le

Presenter: 1. Dr.L. Pradeep Arun Kumar
2.Dr.M.Sai Kumar Reddy

Moderator: Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

04.01.18 Thursday 8:00 A.M Lecture : Septic Arthritis of Knee
1. D r.A.Vijaya na nd

2.Dr. N.Vishnuvardha n Reddy

05.01.18 Friday 8:00 A.M Group Discussion : Chronic Osteomyelitis
Moderator: Prof.R.Venkateswarlu

06.01.18 Saturday 3:00 P.M Clinical Meeting

Moderator : 1. Prof.Biju Ravindran
2. Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

3.Prof.D.Narayana Reddy

4.Dr.N.Jayasomeswar

08.01.18 M onday 3:00 P.M General Clinic : (Long Case)
Presenter: Dr.A. Raghu nadha Rao

Moderator: Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

09.01.18 Tuesday 8:00 A.M Journal Club
Presenter: Dr.D.Anvesh

Moderator: Prof.Biju Ravindran

10.01.18 Wednesday 3:00 P.M

Seminar:
1.TB-Hip,Pathogenesis & Clinical features
2.Management of TB-Hip

Presenter: l.Dr.G.Gangadhar
2.Dr.M.Surya Teja

Moderator: Prof. P.Krishna Reddy

11.01.18 Thursday 8:00 A.M E!re: TOM Smith Arthritis
1.Dr.M.Ganesh Kumar Reddy

2.Dr.G.Satish Kumar

12.0r-.18 Friday 8:00 A.M
Group Discussion : Amputation in Lower
Limb Moderator: Prof.D.Narayana Reddy

13.01.18 Saturday 3:00 P.M Clinical Meeting

Moderator : l. Prof. Biju Ravindran
2.Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

3. P rof. P. Kris hna Reddy

4.Dr.B. L.S.Kumar Babu

17.01.18 Wednesday 3:00 P.M

Seminar:
1.TB-Knee, Pathogenesis & Clinical features
2.Management of TB-Knee

Presenter: l.Dr.D.Chandana

2.Dr.M.Samata Marxs

Moderator: Prof.Biju Ravindran

18.01.18 Thu rsday 8:00 A.M Lecture : Antibiotics in Orthopaedics
1. Dr.N.Jayasomeswar

2.Dr.K.Hari Krishna Reddy

WISH YOU HAPPY NEW YEAR.2018

1.The Director,NMl
2.The Principal,NMC
3.The Medical Superintendent,NMCH
4.The P.G Academic lncharge
5.Official File

6.Notice Board
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NARAYANA MEDICAT COTLEGE & HOSPITAT
CHINTHAREDDYPATEM,NETTORE

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2018

DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME PRESENTER & MODERATOR

19.01.18 Friday 3:00 P.M 6roup Discussion : Amputation in Upper Limb Moderator: Prof.Biju Ravindran

20.01.18 Saturday 8:00 A.M Clinical Meeting

Moderator : l.Prof.Biju Ravindran
2.Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

3.Prof .R.Venkateswarlu

4.Dr.M.Ganesh Kumar Reddv

22.O7.L4 Monday 8:00 A.M General Clinic: (2 Shon Cases)

Presenter: 1.Dr.P.Harish

2.Dr.S.Santosh Kumar

Moderator: Prof.P.Krishna Reddy

23.01.18 Tuesday 3:00 P.M JournalClub
Presenter: Dr.K.Venkata Siva Dinesh

Moderator: Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

24.01.18 Wednesday 3:00 P.M

seoi.!.a.r :

l.Pathogenesis &
Clinical features of TB-Shoulder

2.Management of TB,Shoulder

Presenter: l.Dr.N.Shashidhar
2.Dr.K.Lakshmi Sindhura
Moderator: Prof.R.Venkateswarlu

25.01.18 Thursday 8:00 A.M lgglgIe: Cellulitis & Acute Osteomyelitis
1.0r.B.L.S.Kumar Babu

2.Dr.K.Bala kondaiah

27.07.74 Saturday 3:00 P.M Group Discussion : C,ush lnjury Moderator: Prof .Y.Siva Prasad

29.01.18 Monday 8:00 A.M Clinical Meeting

Moderator : l.Prof.Biju Ravindran
2.Prof.Y.Siva Prasad

3.Prof ,D.Narayana Reddy

4.Dr.K.Harsha Kumar

30.01.18 Tuesday 3:00 P.M Journalclub
Presenteri Dr.P.Ravi Babu

Moderator: Prof.R.Venkateswarlu

31.01.18 wednesday 3:00 P.M

SsEi.E3r:
l.Pathogenesis,stages &
Clinical features of TB,Spine

2.Management of T8-Spine

Presenter: l.Dr.M.Keerthi
2-Dr.M.Ravindranath

Moderator: Prof .D-Narayana Reddy

WISH YOU HAPPY NEW YEAR . 2018
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